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~ SScrapbooking by [RISTINARRDOVA
XL PAD 22 single faced sheets

Embark on a creative expedition with the Fortune Collection, where each product
serves as a canvas for storytelling and artistic expression. This line features crafting
materialssteepedinantiqueandesotericimagery,endowed with texturesand symbols
drawn from Egypt's wisdom and mystical past. With items perfect For adding narrative
depth to your crafts,and backgrounds inspired by the land of Pharaohs, this collection
invites you to create with a sense of adventure and timeless appeal.

BE THEFIRST TO
DISCOVER ALL THE ITEMS

HAVE A COMPLETE LOOK & 3
ALL THE COLLECTION'S ITEMS S
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dDJJd9oWAh0
https://stamperiab2b.com/products
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/17otfdipZMOQxYVXKXrE99xUZ2zUVpx3S%20%20
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SBWO6 ¢ PADOF 8 ADHESIVE WASH SHEETS
cM 14.8 x 21-5.8" X 8.3" - ACID FREE

The Washi Album is printed on 8 sheets of translucent

washi paper, which is easy to cut. It works best on light

surfaces. While it's not mandatory to meticulously cut it, you

T s can achieve precision by using the Stamperia cutter with a
ceramic tip.
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CERAMIC CUTTER joer-

KRT17  €IDEALFORINTRICATE SHAPES

For washi sheets, scrapbooking paper, cardboard, rub on,
patchwork, stencils and many other craft materials. It stays
sharp and never rusts. One press of the cutter head can be
hidden, more safely. Ceramic cutter is finger friendly.

CERAMIC CUTTER PEN
IDEAL FOR INTRICATE: SHAPES

ONE PRESS OF THE GUTTER HEAD TO HIDE PRECISION
AND SHOW UP CUTS



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=05YKetdLa4Q%20
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RICE PAPER selection

DFSAAXFT € 6 PRINTED RICE PAPER A4
cM21%x29.7-8.26" x 11.69" - 6R 28

Rice Paper Selection is is a selection of 6 assorted subjects that you can
use to create a background in your journal page or in your cards. You only
need to add a subject, like an Ephemera or a Die Cut, and your creation will
be ready.
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RICE PAPER fackgrowndts

DFSAKG022 ¢ 8 PRINTED RICE PAPER A
cM10.5x14.8 -4.13"x5.82" - 6r 28

Rice Paper Backgrounds is a selection of subjects that you can
use to create background in your journal page or in yourd cards.
You only need to add a subject, like an Ephemera or a Die Cut,
and your creation will be ready.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3q2rzFe7Srk
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Transfer film

| W , ~ fordecoration
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RUB ON

@ TRANSFER FILM FOR DECORATION
R o 21.16x 21.6 - 8.33" x 2.36”

Transfer film
Y s tﬁ«"’f"?’&'ﬁ . fordecoration ]

..oo.‘,...—.....

‘B UBOJ With Rub On you can transfer images on any kind of
.5 N : : :
B s e e B e i smooth surface, as they were printed on it. Very suitable for
BeontnanNam journaling and decorations. Best on light colour surfaces.
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ADHESIVE PAPER CUT OUTS
DFLCTAG ¢ oM 12 X 16.5 - 4.72" X 6.49” - 68 300

33 PGS

Suitable for Journaling, Card Making and Scrapbooking
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https://youtu.be/aXweNAbGuEY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zFn1C0HA5zA&t=8s%20

© HOWTOUSE STENCILS

@ om20x25-7.87"x9.84"
THICKNESS Mu 0.25

Thick stencil made of resistant, transparent and flexible material.
It is advisable to wash them every time after use before the color
gets dry

KSTD162 KSTD163 KSTD164
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DECORATIVE CHIPS éager

@ om14x14-551"x551"

Very thin and detailed laser cut embellishments
for scrapbooking and card making.

SCB217 SCB218

D =8

)
"
) - /.

= 7 /
BOS— W [ |
SO) o 777 N
/4/:? /‘..#(ﬂj\/f,'n‘ ; TNy
Ay, N YOS [4 N
/A ;[‘ AN <

auey LA
VLN
WIS

7 \ A
\@ /,;’ 8

] S—
———— —

3 v’f“\\ ~

52 ~=/ (PTTITRON

——

—



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KofQ1IKPKtY%20
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@ cm14x18-551"x7.08"

Modular stamp with detachable shapes. Transparent and sticking
acrylic gum to be stuck in Stamperia acrylic block. Long duration,

and easy to clean
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HOW TO USE

FABRIC

R e | | . 11age
v SrAraran ' SBPLT28 @ cm30x30-11.81"x11.81
) A5 Serd roLocy $ 2
A ) S TOF - The Fabric can be sewn by hand or by machine. Can also be
> ~. N\_SN /MBERS 3 : :
2, - Relel luted with Craft Glue - DC 31 - and washed by hand in cold
3 DTIES
, V 5 3 T AN 2 water.
>IN\ ' 7\ Nl NDENCE ;
155, & o o
= A TS
X \; — - »
. \/: 76
;111 l‘b \ o S
Q y " A N )
B Ao £ . “ IAVSR%']EEV S%E )
0(".' e .‘\ -‘/. T A r’..'r P e %
79 RC7 AL
. !".f. ’/)’
= : \ S ¢ S\
~i v —
i f
- ._$ ;':.‘
> = e S
T . N U M= %
; & . o (5
> [ X @ =08
Z LY =8 2 Wt | "'; — - :
= .‘3" i | y | NUMEROLOGY |7
e E.L (2"
7t/ %, IR ¥
e \ -" N ‘ (7 . x 3 C )
; { R _/g ;_ 4
: 1 ! A7 %ﬂ.ﬁi
- y %é%‘

' i1y

"
s

“ LA L
- :\: '.: - % ,-, :; ; . "" E ' , ;
v R T, L R UL R h(;ﬁitﬁ o
1]
n
an
:’-..
1
n
.. ot p— HOW TO USE
2} o N lick and walch

= W 1031 CRAFT GLUE 80w


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TvEhzNs2rUA%20
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3q2rzFe7Srk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eY0uYFvZkVs

PROJECTS py Cdta Zatener

EGYPTIAN TAG 1

DFSA4873
DFLDC98
K3PTA4577
KSTD163
KAL22
KAL25
KALS3
KAL38
KAL96
Kal36
KAL34
KAQO04
K3P16M
K3P28
K3P67
DC33G
k3P16G
K3P37

RICE PAPER A4

DIE CUT

MOULD A4

STENCIL

ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE
ALLEGRO TURQUOISE
ALLEGRO NOUGAT
ALLEGRO CORAL RED
ALLEGRO PRUSSIAN BLUE
ALLEGRO CORN
ALLEGRO SUPER GOLD
AQUACOLOR LEATHER
PATINAANTICANTE SHADOW
PRIMER

VOLUME PASTE

RICE PAPER GLUE
PATINAANTICANTE GOLD
CRACKLE PASTE WHITE

EGYPTIAN TAG 2

DFSA4783
KSTD163
K3PTA4577
DFLDC98
K3P67
KALS3
KALS1
KAQO04
SBPLT28

RICE PAPER A4
STENCIL

MOULD A4

DIE CUT

VOLUME PASTE
ALLEGRO NOUGAT
ALLEGRO GOLD SAND
AQUACOLOR LEATHER
FABRIC




PROJECTS y CdtaaZatenar

EGYPTIAN TREASURES DRAWER

DFSA4874
DC33G
K3P58
K3PTA4577
KALS51
KAL22
KAL11
KAQO04
K3P28
K3P37

RICE PAPER A4

RICE PAPER GLUE

SOFT CLAY

MOULD A4

ALLEGRO GOLD SAND
ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE
ALLEGRO WHITE
AQUACOLOR LEATHER
PRIMER

CRACKLE PASTE WHITE

FORTUNE INCENSE CABINET

SBBL153
DFSA4872
K3P28
DC33G
DFLCT46
SCB217
KACMAS526
KAL39
KAL22

SCRAPBOOKIKNG PAD LARGE
RICE PAPER A4

PRIMER

RICE PAPER GLUE
EPHEMERA

DECORATIVE CHIPS

SILICON MOULD

ALLEGRO GARDEN GREEN
ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE




PROJECTS py Cdta Zatener

SOFT MOULDS

K3PTA4577 MOULD A4
KAL96 ALLEGRO PRUSSIAN BLUE
KAL38 ALLEGRO CORAL RED
KAL22 ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE
KALS51 ALLEGRO GOLD SAND
KALO3 ALLEGRO BACK
KAL11 ALLEGRO WHITE
KAL34 ALLEGRO SUPER GOLD
K3P16G PATINAANTICANTE GOLD
K3P28 PRIMER

MYSTICAL CANVAS

SBBL153 SCRAPBOOKIKNG PAD LARGE
KACMAS526 SILICON MOULD
K3PTA4578 MOULD A4
K3P37 CRACKLE PASTE WHITE
K3P50 CRACKLE PASTE TRANSPARENT
KAL22 ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE
KAL90 ALLEGRO CAPPUCCINO
K3P16M PATINAANTICANTE SHADOW

B { 420 |
hhoy B o

ENCHANTED HERBS DUET

SBBL153 SCRAPBOOKIKNG PAD LARGE
K3P28 PRIMER
KAL39 ALLEGRO GARDEN GREEN
KAL22 ALLEGRO TURTLE DOVE
KAL12 ALLEGRO IVORY
KSTD164 STENCIL
K3P61B GLAMOUR PASTE GOLD
SCB217 DECORATIVE CHIPS

KAQO04 AQUACOLOR LEATHER




PROJECTS gy <=Fwwetppiter

. TRANSFORMATION ALTERED BOOK
A 5*3 Al DFSA4871 RICE PAPER A4
" me%é DFSA4875 RICE PAPER A4
e g A SBBS105 SCRAPBOOKING PAD SMALL
o DFLDC98 DIE CUTS
DFLRBS8 RUB ON
Lo 8 ) | DFLCT46 EPHEMERA
ey A G A KAL53 ALLEGRO NOUGAT
5 O R DC33G RICE PAPER GLUE
e | DC31 CRAFT GLUE

: BOOK BOX
SBBS105 SCRAPBOOKING PAD SMALL
K3P68B BLACK AND MATT SUPERBASE
DFSA4874 RICE PAPER A4
DFLDC98 DIE CUTS
K3P70C HALO PASTE BLUE
K3P70D HALO PASTE VIOLET
K3P67 VOLUME PASTE
DC33G RICE PAPER GLUE
DC31 CRAFT GLUE

i K3P15G CERANTICA METALLIC GOLD WAX

- KE52M FLUID GLOSS
KSTD162-64 -66 STENCILS
KAQO004 AQUACOLOR SPRAY LEATHER

K3P28P PRIMER




SELEGTION

ALLEGRO KIT

CAN ALLEGRO ACRYLICS ARE HIGHLY COVERING, MATT
AND VERY SOFT. IDEAL FOR ANY SURFACES.

AQUACOLOR KIT

FOR ALL SURFACES, INCLUDING PLASTIC AND TEXTILE.
VERY RESISTANT, BRILLIANT, TRANSPARENT. SUITABLE
FOR BACKGROUNDS AND FOR VINTAGE EFFECTS.

z eriil %, it
MxMEdiA MixMEdiA VixMEdiA

| IRIDESCENT |
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COROR JCOLOR COLOR
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KAL34 KAL22 KALS0 KAL43 KAL39 KAL86 KI-\(ll]Z KAQO04 KAQO15

SUPER GOLD TURTLE 0LD COOKIE GARDEN POWDER GOLD LEATHER ~ AQUAMARINE
METALLIC DOVE [VORY GREEN BLUE PEARL
KALKIT48 KAQXFT
M.60 ML60
VOLUME PASTE CRACKLE PASTE WHITE

MODELLING PASTE: SOFT, EASY TO MODEL, EXTRA
VOLUME, MATT.

SUITABLE FOR EVERY POROUS SURFACE. REQUIRED
PRIMER ON SMOOTH SURFACES. YOU CAN COLOR IT
WITH ACRYLIC COLORS, ACQUACOLOR AND MYSTIK
INK. CAN BE DRIED WITH THE HAIR DRYER.
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K3P67 K3P37
ML150 ML150
RICE PAPER GLUE EXTRA STRONG GLUE

THE RICE PAPER GLUE IS THICK AND MATT. FIRST
SPREAD IT ON THE SURFACE TO DECORATE, POSITION
THE RICE PAPER AND PASSIT QVER. USE A SOFT BRIS-
TLE BRUSH. SUITABLE FOR ANY SURFACES.

ANEXTREMELY STRONG QUICK-DRYING GLUE. SUITABLE
FOR ALL SURFACES: FABRIC, WOOD, FELT, PLASTIC,
TILE, MDF...
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\ RICE PAPER 4
. GLUE
. ICK AND MATT y
v

DC336

DCO7GN
m.150 M. 120

PURPURIN

EXTRA FINE METALLIC POWDER TRADITIONALLY USED
BY GILDERS, IT NEEDS A MEDIUM TO BE FIXED ON THE
SURFACE. IT CAN BE MIXED WITH ALCOHOL INK TO
OBTAIN A GOLD LIQUID PAI

GLAMOUR PASTE GOLD

TRANSPARENT PROTECTIVE VARNISHMATT.

" . A
Porporina g "
| Finissima polue- o S L4
| metallica 7~

{ Purpurine
! Poudre meta

K3P61B
coLp-mL17 m 100

MIXED MEDIA PASTE KIT

A SELECTION OF 3 SMALL JARS - 50ML. CONTAININIG
THE MOST POPULAR STAMPERIA PRODUCTS : CRAKLE
PASTE, VOLUME PASTE AND GLOSSY GEL. ALL YOU
NEED FOR YOUR MIXED MEDIA PROJECTS.

K3PXMM
M50

CRACKLE PASTE GOLD

THE CRACKS ARE FORMED IN ABOUT 6-8 HOURS.
WITH THE HELP OF THE HAIRDRYER THE DRYING
TIME IS REDUCED TO 20 MINUTES. SUITABLE FOR
POROUS SURFACES.

- preria

MiXMEJiA cdnf

CRACKLE PASTE
------ OLD cace.-

T W
KIrss - 160mi

K3P55
m.150

YUPO PAPER

IS A SMOOTH, RECYCLABLE, WATERPROOF,
SYNTHETIC PAPER. IT IS THE PERFECT BASE FOR
THE USE OF ALCOHOL-BASED INKS. IT CAN BE
DECORATED WITH SPRAY PAINTS AND ANY MIXED
MEDIA AS WELL . IDEAL FOR CARD MAKING AND
ART JOURNALING. THE PAPERS ARE EXTRUDED
FROM POLYPROPYLENE GRAINS.

MEDIUM FOR PIGMENTS

TRANSPARENT MEDIUM TO  TRANSFORM A
POWDER PIGMENT INTO A PAINT . DECIDE THE
PROPORTION AND OBTAIN THE COVERING EFFECT
NEEDED.

)

K3P69P
m.80



SELEGTION

SUPERBASE FLUID GLOSS BEESWAX

BLACK AND MATT SUPERBASE FOR ANY SURFACES. WATER-BASED FINISH WITH A GLAZING EFFECT, VERY BEESWAX IS A NATURAL  PRODUCT

WATER BASED. USE T WITH STARDUST METALLIC - FLUID, SELF-LEVELING. SUITABLE ALSO FOR LARGE TRADITIONALLY USED BY ARTISANS TO PROTECT
PIGMENTS. SURFACES. PRECIOUS FURNITURES AS A FINISH. MIXING A

LITTLE QUANTITY TO THE STARDUST ENABLE THE
PIGMENTS TO BE SELF FINISHED. TO OBTAIN A
VERY SHINING EFFECT USE MORE WAX, TO OBTAIN
A MORE MATT EFFECT USE LESS WAX.

Stamperia

+ [msTimanAoval

BLACK
and MATT
SUPERBASE

Vw stasrperia 0m

K3PG8B KES4
M.80 ML20
CERAMIC CUTTER PEN STARDUST PIGMENTS

THE CERAMIC CUTTER PEN IS IDEAL FOR INTRICATE - STARDUST METALLIC PIGMENTS ARE EXTRA FINE-GRAINED POWDERS THAT ARE DESIGNED TO GIVE THE
SHAPES. USE CAN USE IT FOR WASHI SHEETS, - SURFACES ON WHICH THEY ARE APPLIED AN IMPACT OF LUMINOSITY.

SCRAPBOOKING ~ PAPER, CARDBOARD, RUB  ON,
PATCHWORK, STENCILS AND MANY OTHER CRAFT
MATERIALS. [T STAYS SHARP AND NEVER RUSTS. ONE
PRESS OF THE CUTTER HEAD CAN BE HIDDEN, MORE
SAFELY. CERAMIC CUTTER IS FINGER FRIENDLY.
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Stum peria

-
jt;.mr:ri-:.

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

-
jt;,mr:ri-:

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

-

ftc.myeri-:.
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Stum peria

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

P

Stam peria

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

STARDUST
METALLIC PIGMENT

PR

GOLDENSUN N 'MARTIAN COPPER

&

KRT17 KAPRBO1 KAPRBO02 KAPRBO3 KAPRB04 KAPRBOG

ASTRAL GREEN GOLD SUN MARTIAN COPPER SILVER MOON NEBULA ROSE BLUE NEPTUNE
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